Shakers
Supported applications
•	 Cell culture
•	 Scale up bioproduction
•	 Cell and molecular biology research
•	 QA / QC assays
Benefits
•	 Precise control of temperature,

**Separate carboy purchase required. Feeds up to 3 units per carboy.
***For CO2 Incubator Shaker models only
Ordering information
Specification Cat. Nos.
IntelliStack Incubator Shakers 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz 220 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Down swing door, 25 mm orbit 8882610D 8882620D
Up swing door, 25 mm orbit 8882610U 8882620U
Down swing door, 50 mm orbit 8885010D 8885020D
Up swing door, 50 mm orbit 8885010U 8885020U
IntelliStack CO2 Incubator Shakers
Down swing door, 25 mm orbit 8892610D 8892620D